St. Rose of Lima

69th Annual
January 31, 2025 -
February 1 & 2, 2025

S‘POVLSOVSWJP Opportuwities

Center Stage Sponsor

e One full color logo 5'x8’ banner prominently displayed over bistro area.

Premier Bistro Booth Sponsor

e One full color logo 5'x8" banner prominently displayed over bistro area.

Beer Booth Sponsor

e One full color logo 4’x6’ banner displayed within beer booth tent.

Food and Game Booth Sponsor

e One single color text 1'x9’ banner displayed over one food or game booth.

Underwriting Opportunities
Table and Tent Rental

Beer and Soda
Refrigeration Truck Rental
Game Prizes and Candy
Dumpster Rental

Ice

Sponsorship Deadline: January 26,2025
St. Rose of Lima is a registered 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization

Questions regarding the event and logo submission can be sent to mpinder@srlschool.com

St. Rose of Lima - 415 NE 105th Street - Miami Shores, FL 33138

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$650.00

$200.00

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00



St. Rose of Lima

69th Annual
January 31, 2025-

February 1 & 2, 2025

Sponsorship Form

BILLING INFORMATION

Contact Name: Company Name:
Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone: Email:

Website:

OParishioner Parent OAlumni QFaculty QOVendor OOther:

PAYMENT OPTIONS
Check #: Payable to St. Rose of Lima Credit Card: O Visa OMasterCard AMEX ODiscover
Credit Card #: Exp. Date: CVCH:
Name as is appears on credit card:
Signature: Date:
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL PURCHASED UNDERWRITING DONATION
UCenter Stage Sponsor $2,000.00 QTable & Tent Rental $3,000.00
QPremier Bistro Booth Sponsor $1,500.00 QBeer and Soda $2,000.00
UBeer Booth Sponsor $650.00 URefrigeration Truck Rental $1,500.00
UFood & Game Booth Sponsor $200.00 UGame Prizes & Candy $1,500.00

UDumpster Rental $1,500.00
Qice $1,200.00

I would like to make a monetary contribution in the amount of

$

I would like to make a wine and/or spirit donation of

Total Amount Owed: S

Sponsorship Deadline: January 26, 2025
St. Rose of Lima is a registered 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization
Questions regarding the event and logo submission can be sent to mpinder@srlschool.com

St. Rose of Lima - 415 NE 105th Street - Miami Shores, FL 33138



