St. Rose of Lima

69th Annual
January 31, 2025 –
February 1 & 2, 2025

Ice



\$1,200.00

Sponsorship Opportunities

Center Stage Sponsor	\$2,000.00	
• One full color logo 5'x8' banner prominently displayed over bistro area.		
Premier Bistro Booth Sponsor	\$1,500.00	
• One full color logo 5'x8' banner prominently displayed over bistro area.		
Beer Booth Sponsor	\$650.00	
• One full color logo 4'x6' banner displayed within beer booth tent.		
Food and Game Booth Sponsor	\$200.00	
• One single color text 1'x9' banner displayed over one food or game booth.		
underwriting Opportunities		
Table and Tent Rental	\$3,000.00	
Beer and Soda	\$2,000.00	
Refrigeration Truck Rental	\$1,500.00	
Game Prizes and Candy	\$1,500.00	
Dumpster Rental	\$1,500.00	

Sponsorship Deadline: January 26,2025
St. Rose of Lima is a registered 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization
Questions regarding the event and logo submission can be sent to mpinder@srlschool.com

St. Rose of Lima

69th Annual January 31, 2025-



BILLING INFORMATION



Sponsorship Form

Contact Name:	Company Name:
	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Nebsite:	
□Parishioner □Parent □Alumni □Faculty □Vend	lor Other:
PAYMENT OPTIONS	
Check #: Payable to St. Rose of Lima	Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ AMEX ☐ Discove
Credit Card #:	Exp. Date: CVC#:
Name as is appears on credit card:	
ignature:	Date:
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL PURCHASED	UNDERWRITING DONATION
☐ Center Stage Sponsor \$2,000.00	☐ Table & Tent Rental \$3,000.00
☐ Premier Bistro Booth Sponsor \$1,500.00	☐Beer and Soda \$2,000.00
☐Beer Booth Sponsor \$650.00	☐Refrigeration Truck Rental \$1,500.00
☐ Food & Game Booth Sponsor \$200.00	☐Game Prizes & Candy \$1,500.00
	□Dumpster Rental \$1,500.00
	☐Ice \$1,200.00

I would like to make a monetary contribution in the amount of \$_____.

I would like to make a wine and/or spirit donation of ______.

Total Amount Owed: \$_____



Sponsorship Deadline: January 26, 2025

St. Rose of Lima is a registered 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization

Questions regarding the event and logo submission can be sent to mpinder@srlschool.com